
 Steiermärkischer Landesschützenbund

 Steirische Landesmeisterschaft u. Meisterschaft
 25m Pistole u. 25m Standardpistole

 am 16.07.2022 in Fehring

 25m Pistole

 EINZELSCHÜTZEN

 Allgem. Juniorenklasse

532

1. 016 Nilica Barbara SV Judenburg 80 81 82 243 81 94 83 258 501
2. 015 Pachler Sebastian TUS Fehring 84 85 83 252 74 57 86 217 469
3. 014 Bauer Lukas TUS Fehring 66 70 73 209 51 61 63 175 384

 Frauen

581

1. 006 Glanz-Raidl Andrea TUS Fehring 87 85 89 261 95 91 94 280 541
2. 022 Grabensberger Anita Kapfenberger SV 91 86 91 268 90 84 91 265 533
3. 013 Kapper Anja TUS Fehring 86 85 91 262 85 90 91 266 528

 Männer

1. 023 Glanzer Thomas PSV Leoben 90 93 94 277 86 94 96 276 553
2. 004 Engel Magnus LH Graz 87 87 83 257 90 84 91 265 522
3. 012 Neubauer Martin TUS Fehring 82 83 88 253 91 88 88 267 520
4. 021 Pucher Rainer Kapfenberger SV 78 86 79 243 88 84 90 262 505
5. 024 Berschl Michael PSV Leoben 76 75 78 229 71 90 86 247 476

 Senioren 1

577

1. 017 Farmer Gerhard Kapfenberger SV 85 88 85 258 91 93 80 264 522 /3
2. 011 Anderlik Christopher TUS Fehring 85 92 85 262 89 85 86 260 522 /2
3. 005 Haas Alexander Hubertus Graz 89 91 93 273 84 63 78 225 498



 Senioren 2

560

1. 020 Pfeffer Martin Kapfenberger SV 86 89 89 264 86 87 91 264 528
2. 010 Kapper Karl TUS Fehring 87 85 89 261 80 87 79 246 507
3. 018 Knaus Hans-Jörg Kapfenberger SV 88 84 84 256 86 83 79 248 504
4. 007 Mayer Hannes TUS Fehring 80 78 86 244 82 87 79 248 492
5. 009 Kirschner Ludwig TUS Fehring 78 80 82 240 73 81 87 241 481
6. 008 Atzmüller Norbert TUS Fehring 75 82 73 230 84 71 77 232 462
7. 003 Murkovic Michael LH Graz 79 73 79 231 71 70 83 224 455
8. 019 Schrei Johann Kapfenberger SV 61 82 77 220 71 74 81 226 446

 MANNSCHAFTEN

 Allgem. Klasse

1. TUS Fehring 1 1561
Kapper Anja 528
Glanz-Raidl Andrea 541
Mayer Hannes 492

2. TUS Fehring 2 1549
Anderlik Christopher 522
Neubauer Martin 520
Kapper Karl 507

3. Kapfenberger SV 1531
Farmer Gerhard 522
Knaus Hans-Jörg 504
Pucher Rainer 505

4. TUS Fehring 3 1315
Atzmüller Norbert 462
Bauer Lukas 384
Pachler Sebastian 469



 25m Standardpistole

 EINZELSCHÜTZEN

 Frauen

1. 053 Weingand Marion HSV Aigen 93 90 183 87 87 174 85 78 163 520
2. 065 Kapper Anja TUS Fehring 87 95 182 88 83 171 81 83 164 517
3. 071 Grabensberger Anita Kapfenberger SV 90 90 180 90 81 171 74 78 152 503
4. 058 Glanz-Raidl Andrea TUS Fehring 96 86 182 71 82 153 79 70 149 484
5. 054 Strahalm Christine HSV Aigen 77 83 160 78 81 159 65 54 119 438

 Männer

580

1. 051 Glanzer Thomas PSV Leoben 96 96 192 84 91 175 82 87 169 536
2. 070 Pucher Rainer Kapfenberger SV 77 80 157 79 78 157 82 87 169 483
3. 064 Neubauer Martin TUS Fehring 82 82 164 83 78 161 78 74 152 477
4. 056 Engel Magnus LH Graz 83 87 170 77 79 156 81 67 148 474
5. 052 Berschl Michael PSV Leoben 85 81 166 86 76 162 63 79 142 470

 Senioren 1

564

1. 057 Haas Alexander Hubertus Graz 91 92 183 84 87 171 78 83 161 515
2. 066 Farmer Gerhard Kapfenberger SV 77 90 167 93 85 178 78 83 161 506
3. 063 Anderlik Christopher TUS Fehring 84 78 162 83 75 158 76 83 159 479

 Senioren 2

529

1. 062 Kapper Karl TUS Fehring 88 89 177 75 82 157 82 79 161 495
2. 067 Knaus Hans-Jörg Kapfenberger SV 91 88 179 84 82 166 73 69 142 487
3. 069 Pfeffer Martin Kapfenberger SV 84 86 170 74 81 155 79 72 151 476
4. 059 Mayer Hannes TUS Fehring 85 79 164 77 84 161 73 72 145 470
5. 068 Schrei Johann Kapfenberger SV 73 72 145 82 76 158 76 73 149 452
6. 061 Kirschner Ludwig TUS Fehring 80 70 150 74 82 156 71 69 140 446
7. 055 Murkovic Michael LH Graz 66 85 151 65 71 136 53 77 130 417



 MANNSCHAFTEN

 Allgem. Klasse

1. TUS Fehring 1 1478
Kapper Anja 517
Glanz-Raidl Andrea 484
Neubauer Martin 477

2. Kapfenberger SV 1476
Farmer Gerhard 506
Knaus Hans-Jörg 487
Pucher Rainer 483

3. TUS Fehring 2 1444
Anderlik Christopher 479
Mayer Hannes 470
Kapper Karl 495


